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OPD 

New admission 

|Bed occupancy 
Total beds 

Major surgery 
Minor surgery 
Emergency Surgeries 
Total Deliveries 
C/S 

|Deaths 
Casualty attendence 
MRI 

CT Scan 

|USG 
X ray 
|IVP/ Barium 

Mammography 
CT guided 

|USG guided 
|Histo patho 
Cytology 
|Haematology 
Biochemistry 
Microbiology 
BT issue 

1608 

169 

685 

853 

31 

62 

12 

5 

3 

2 

51 

28 

33 

160 

271 

2 

6 

0-1 
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21 

14 

2501 
3147 
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21 
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