GCS Medical College, Hospital & Research Centre, Ahmedabad

Clinical materials entire hospital:

Daily average of Jan 2025

<u>sany average of Jan 2025</u>	
OPD	1608
New admission	169
Bed occupancy	685
Total beds	853
Major surgery	31
Minor surgery	62
Emergency Surgeries	12
Total Deliveries	5
C/S	3
Deaths .	2
Casualty attendence	51
MRI	28
CT scan	33
USG	160
X ray	271
IVP / Barium	2
Mammography	6
CT guided	0-1
USG guided	3
Histo patho	21
Cytology	14
Haematology	2501
Biochemistry	3147
Microbiology	486
BT issue	21

Manusco

Dr. Heena Chhanwal
Medical Superintendent
GCS Hospital & Research Centre
Opp. DRM Office, Naroda Road,
Ahmedabad-380025.